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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 20154E 2 H | $9.4400 $9,440.0000 8,330,000
Capital 5H M &y 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 2,500 | 2015 42 A | $9.4300 $23,575.0000 8,332,500
L.P. i & 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 40,500 | 20154E 2 A | $9.4900 | $384,345.0000 8,373,000
it &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 1,500 | 201542 H | $9.4200 $14,130.0000 8,374,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 2,500 | 201542 H | $9.4700 $23,675.0000 8,377,000
Fit &) 16 H
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TTET A HirshlE | IR TES 500 | 2015 4F 2 H | $9.4950 $4,747.5000 8,377,500
e | 16 H
AT HE HtfgnlE | ZTUIttAETES 16,000 | 201542 A | $9.4800 | $151,680.0000 8,393,500
Mt | 16 H
AT E HitlE | ETrETE A 1,000 | 201542 A | $9.4850 $9,485.0000 8,394,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HMERlE | ST TEE 134,000 | 201542 A | $9.5000 | $1,273,000.0000 8,528,500
Mt | 16 H
AT E HithlE | ETrETE A 500 | 201542 H | $9.4600 $4,730.0000 8,529,000
Mt | 16 H
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